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The Standing Stone Trail
Map 6 - February 2023

0
1

2
3

4
5 Mi

les
0

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10 Kil

om
ete

rs

Legend
Standing Stone Trail
Other Trails

State Parks
State Forests
State Game Lands

Parking AreasIA

Springs

Vistas
!O Points of Interest

? Radio Towers
ÔÕ

!\

STANDING STONE TRAIL is a wild hiking trail in Huntingdon, Mifflin, and Fulton Counties, the Tiltrock Country
of Pennsylvania, USA.   www.standingstonetrail.org
Part of Great Eastern Trail www.greateasterntrail.net
Map data furnished by various sources including SAP&DC, PASDA, PA DCNR, and hiking club volunteers.
Prepared by Standing Stone Trail Club in association with MSTA. gis@hike-mst.org
Scale 1: 50,000   Contour Interval 100 ft.


